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Journée de l´Amitié
Pétange, 11.1.2026

Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 200m 4 nages Cat. générale
11.01.2026 - 8:55 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

17 - 18 ans

1. TUDOR, Stefan Cristi 09 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:23.33 438 29.47 35.73 45.91 32.22
2. MEUNIER, Noa 08 Natation Club Athus 2:25.43 419 28.54 37.04 44.00 35.85
3. PEETERS, Simon 09 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:42.80 299 34.15 45.11 46.19 37.35
4. POLOVINKIN, Artem 09 Lux Sharks 2:48.91 267 31.50 44.04 51.63 41.74

15 - 16 ans

1. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Scr 2:25.43 419 32.04 37.93 39.30 36.16
2. PALAGNIOUK, Alexander 11 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:49.55 264 36.59 41.26 51.57 40.13
3. HUART, Thomas 11 Cercle Nautique Pétange 3:01.72 215 36.49 47.20 52.68 45.35
4. HAAS LACOSTE, Paxton 10 Cercle Nautique Pétange 3:07.35 196 33.48 46.44 1:01.64 45.79
5. BARBOSA MARTINS, A. 11 Cercle Nautique Pétange 3:07.47 195 40.26 49.21 56.56 41.44
6. SKENDEROVIC, Amar 11 Cercle Nautique Pétange 3:19.48 162 44.66 53.35 58.42 43.05

disq. FESQUET, Adrien 10 Scr
D6 - The swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast (SW 6.4)
(Temps: 8:56)

disq. COLBACK, Mathéo 11 Cercle Nautique Pétange
D6 - The swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast (SW 6.4)
(Temps: 9:05)

forf.nd. MADEJ, Alexander Leon 11 Cercle de Natation Diekirch

13 - 14 ans

1. FESQUET, Louis 12 Scr 2:41.07 308 35.35 44.47 45.13 36.12
2. PLETSCHETTE, Hugo 12 Scr 2:42.88 298 34.54 42.57 49.92 35.85
3. PEETERS, Jonah 12 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:42.96 298 35.98 40.76 49.41 36.81
4. RODRIGUES ALMEIDA, M.13 Cercle Nautique Pétange 2:57.85 229 39.36 45.86 51.63 41.00
5. LEMIESZONEK, Feliks 12 Cercle de Natation Diekirch3:24.09 151 47.25 49.84 1:01.94 45.06
6. HEINRICH, Kai 13 Scr 3:39.63 121 47.79 59.15 1:03.64 49.05

12 ans et moins

1. DUARTE, Ruben 14 Cercle Nautique Pétange 3:03.93 207 42.72 44.87 56.36 39.98
2. EINAV, Yoël 14 Lux Sharks 3:21.47 157 43.12 51.62 1:01.12 45.61
3. MADAN, Kabir 14 Lux Sharks 3:23.28 153 43.55 48.14 1:05.24 46.35
4. MECHTEL, Moris Laurent 15 Cercle de Natation Diekirch3:33.26 133 45.88 51.75 1:07.11 48.52
5. PASHAEI, Benjamin 16 Lux Sharks 3:37.50 125 44.96 54.71 1:04.19 53.64
6. LOBO BARBOSA, Evan 14 Cercle Nautique Pétange 3:37.72 125 53.20 55.74 1:02.92 45.86
7. FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur15 Lux Sharks 3:50.03 106 56.92 56.63 1:07.93 48.55
8. LEBAZ, Simon 15 Lux Sharks 4:06.13 86 58.72 59.47 1:10.04 57.90
9. BEN AYAD, Adam 15 Lux Sharks 4:14.41 78 1:03.67 1:03.83 1:09.05 57.86

disq. MACWILLIAMS, Dutch 14 Lux Sharks
D10 - The swimmer was not on the back upon leaving the wall after the turn (SW 6.4) (Temps: 9:15)

disq. CHAKROUN, Yassine 14 Lux Sharks
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Temps: 9:13)


